10.00 am

10.15 am

10.45 am

11.00 am

12.00 pm

12.15 pm

1.15pm

2.00 pm

3.15pm

3.30pm

3.50 pm

4.00 pm

< > connectedness: interactions, provocations, collaborations
10t July 2020

Welcome area: Introductions

Bobbie-Jane Gardner and Corey Mwamba

Welcome area: Conference welcome Alison Honour

Welcome area: Keynote address

BREAK

Vanley Burke | Collecting and Connecting | chaired by Bobbie-Jane Gardner

Channel A: Space - place - environment | chaired by Maya Jaber

Ana Rutter

Daniel Blanco & Roxanne Korda

Harriet Carter

BREAK

Mattering of thoughts: a topography
The Flowering Desert

Birdwatching

Channel C: Disrupting dis/connectedness | chaired by Sian Hindle

Benjamin Tassie
Chris Mapp

Sarah Walden

Channel B: Unruly i framing femini | chaired by Jacqueline Taylor

Nona Wyld

Emily Scarrott

g
The Connection Between Trans Politics and Feminism

A tiny square of egg shell

‘Musicking’ and Outsiders: Approaching New Modes of Connectedness in Westem Concert Music

Alone (together)

(un)supported?

LUNCH / POSTER VIEWING / FOOTPRINTS

Channel D: Material dialogues | chaired by Andy Ingamells

Yinglong Li

Jennifer Ng
Sian Hindle

BREAK

Virtual terrace: (Re)connect-ing

Virtual terrace: Epilogue

Conference close

Investigating the boundaries of plique-a-jour

Peranakan Whispers

Gifts and Glances: Jewellery and its social networks

Federica Mirra

Jacqueline Taylor

Channel E: Weaving and unravelling precarious policy | chaired by Kateryna Sivak

Vincent Obia
Jill Robinson
Maya Jaber

Kateryna Sivak

Weaving connections in new media governance research
Unravelling a tangled web of connections
Integral Design Thinking, Strategy for a Transforming Society

Entrepreneurial Practices in the Informal Screen Media Economy

7~ Por *

(§ ,
N—r/ STUDIO

BIRMINGHAM CITY
¥y University

—

W



