## < > connectedness: interactions, provocations, collaborations

10th July 2020

10.00 am	Welcome area: Introductions	Bobbie-Jane Gardner and Corey Mwamba			
	Welcome area: Conference welco	me Alison Honour		4	
10.15 am	Welcome area: Keynote address	Vanley Burke   Collecting and Connecting   chaired	by Bobbie-Jane Gardner		
40.45	DDE ALC				
10.45 am	BREAK				
	/ //				
11.00 am	Channel A: Space – place – environment   chaired by Maya Jaber		Channel B: Unruly con	Channel B: Unruly connections: reframing feminism(s)   chaired by Jacqueline Taylor	
	Ana Rutter	Mattering of thoughts: a topography	Nona Wyld	The Connection Between Trans Politics and Feminism	
	Daniel Blanco & Roxanne Korda	The Flowering Desert	Emily Scarrott	A tiny square of egg shell	
	Harriet Carter	Birdwatching			
12.00 pm	BREAK				
12.15 pm	Channel C: Disrupting dis/conne	ctedness   chaired by Sian Hindle			
	Benjamin Tassie	'Musicking' and Outsiders: Approaching New Mode	s of Connectedness in Western C	oncert Music	
	Chris Mapp				
	Sarah Walden	Alone (together)	TY A 1		
	Saran walden	(un)supported?			
	1				
1.15 pm	LUNCH / POSTER VIEWING	/ FOOTPRINTS			
			144 341		
2.00 pm	Channel D: Material dialogues   chaired by Andy Ingamells		Channel E: Weaving and unravelling precarious policy chaired by Kateryna Sivak		
	Yinglong Li	Investigating the boundaries of plique-a-jour	Vincent Obia	Weaving connections in new media governance research	
	Jennifer Ng	Peranakan Whispers	Jill Robinson	Unravelling a tangled web of connections	
	Sian Hindle	Gifts and Glances: Jewellery and its social networks	Maya Jaber	Integral Design Thinking, Strategy for a Transforming Society	
			Kateryna Sivak	Entrepreneurial Practices in the Informal Screen Media Economy	
3.15pm	BREAK		The last		
			1		
3.30pm	Virtual terrace: (Re)connect-ing	Federica Mirra	·		
3.50 pm	Virtual terrace: Epilogue	Jacqueline Taylor			
4.00 pm	Conference close				
			All the second s	OOC \$5 DIDMINGHAM CITY	
				DOC BIRMINGHAM CITY University	
				JI JI J J J Offiver Sity	